Prifung Nr.: 1

Springpferde

Klasse: L

3

Samstag, 7. April 2012

Beginn: 0:00 Uhr

Richtverf.: A

LPO 8§ RV § 204/4

RG / Art.
Héhe: 1,15 mtr.

Tempo:

Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit: 1

Hindernisse:
Spriinge:
Hindernisfehler:

350 m/Min.

420 mtr.

72 sek.
44 sek.

10
11
sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen Uber:

Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

2. Stechen Uber:
Bahnlange:

Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.

CSN-B MagnaRacino 06.04. - 08.04.2012
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